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Sammanstallning

Ake Lundberg - Anders Elfving

Olle Nylander - John-Ove Backlund
Knut Gauslaa - Tommy Abrahamsson
Margit Hagglund - Rolf Andersson
Kerstin Forsman - Erik Hornell

Elsy Boman - Lorentz Edman

Erling Hagglund - Bengt Sedin

Ingrid Sundgren - Eva Eriksson

Cecilia Edman - Sven-Erik Sjédin
Margareta Wigren - Ulf Wigren

Sigvard Burland - Kurt Boman

Rune Abrahamsson - Gunilla Magnusson
Tina Olofsson - Berthold Ogren

Barbro Gimbergsson - Karl-Axel Gimbergsson
Gudrun Viberg - Jan Viberg

Hans Soderlind - Edit Persson

Sida 1

apr 17
%
67,33
61,72
61,93
53,41
45,74
51,7
46,59
51,82
51,82
52,6
52,6
44,03
50,26
40,1
44,89
44,03

apr 19
%
67,56
58,63
53,87
62,2
65,77
57,44
54,46
44,94
44,05
43,15
43,15
50,89
41,96
47,62
32,74
31,55

Totalt
%
67,445
60,175
57,900
57,805
55,755
54,570
50,525
48,380
47,935
47,875
47,875
47,460
46,110
43,860
38,815
37,790
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http://www.svenskbridge.se/%C3%B6rnsk%C3%B6ldsviks-ba/tvl/269726/privat/15/resultat#hem
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http://www.svenskbridge.se/%C3%B6rnsk%C3%B6ldsviks-ba/tvl/269726/privat/7/resultat#hem
http://www.svenskbridge.se/%C3%B6rnsk%C3%B6ldsviks-ba/tvl/269726/privat/5/resultat#hem
http://www.svenskbridge.se/%C3%B6rnsk%C3%B6ldsviks-ba/tvl/269726/privat/16/resultat#hem
http://www.svenskbridge.se/%C3%B6rnsk%C3%B6ldsviks-ba/tvl/269726/privat/3/resultat#hem
http://www.svenskbridge.se/%C3%B6rnsk%C3%B6ldsviks-ba/tvl/269726/privat/14/resultat#hem
http://www.svenskbridge.se/%C3%B6rnsk%C3%B6ldsviks-ba/tvl/269726/privat/13/resultat#hem
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